
 Introducing...

Little Word BooksLittle Word Books

Fully decodable books for new readers!



The Jolly Phonics Little Word Books are fully decodable books 
for new readers. They have a very carefully controlled vocabulary 
and are specifically designed for children who are learning to 
read and write with Jolly Phonics. The text in the first two books 
uses only decodable regular words made up from the first group 
of letter sounds; the text in the next two books uses only the 
first and second groups of letter sounds and so on, so that the 
number of sounds used in the text builds up cumulatively.

Tips for teachers and parents are also included within each book.
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Group 1:
Group 2:
Group 3:
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Group 7:

1. Words in books only 
contains the letter sounds 

covered in each set.

2. Some words are 
replaced by sound dots. 
Children can look at the 

picture, say the word and 
listen for the sounds.

3. Guidance for teachers 
and parents, highlighting 

what their child needs 
to know ahead of 

attempting to read this 
book.

4. Each book lists the 
sounds that will be used

5. Tips for teachers and 
parents
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Titles in this series include:
1a
1b
2a
2b
3a
3b
4a

Ants in a Tin
Snip, Snip
Ten Tents
Kitten in Mittens
Frog’s Pond
Dog Digs
Train Tracks

4b
5a
5b
6a
6b
7a
7b

Mmm, Snacks
Rook Wood
Moon Landing
Puffin Cliffs
Traffic Jam
Farm Rescue
River Outing

W: www.jollylearning.co.uk
E: info@jollylearning.co.uk

T: 020 8501 0405
SM: @jollylearning


